Petrological and the second of the second APP THE PARTY AN ARTHUR ST. AN FRANKER HOLDEN LIFE WAY

## INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Our File No	224		Date Jul	427/43
		me in Block Letter		
Registration No.	05885	Male - Female (check)	Age	Och 9, 1911
Former Address	2177 2	undas St,	City	
Date Evacuated	26/6/42	Naturalized -	Canadian-Born (check)	- National
Present Address _		Westbank,	BC	
Verried - Single (check)		Name of Wife		
leme of Mother (M)	mee' (SHIMURA) under 16 Challa	Name of Husband  Name of Father  # 09063	FUXIII, Z	to as 97 lapine (Deid)
Requested by	EPP.	Registered wi	th Custodian 7	Yes or No)
dditional Informa	tion Moo	en:		

	1				
		No.	750 Ave 1 20/12		Ġ
		P GET	<b>三</b>	188	ı
- S.			起基		ı
***		PIK.	State .		B
			1		ı
	靈。自	162	10個		H
<b>100</b>	3. 3	()是			
102	器 3		Louis		
			FFE.		
					ı
	墨二		<b>产品</b>		3
			北海		3
	<b>3</b>	38			ğ
					ı
					ğ
					ŝ
	5				1
					1
					ŝ
					H
				3000	F
	150				ı
					F
					ı
	A V			Series and Investment	F
				133	
1 A.	器基	SHOP SHOP			ı
德山	4. 3	繼	<b>李雄</b>		B
	E-13				3
- 38	<b>48</b> -38				3
399	<b>操</b> 图			- 100	3
		300			3
					ă
300	器エミ				ş
000	<b>3</b> 4				륋
	麗 - 4				夏
	量"8			<b>新</b> 建设	8
				Nie de	
		超額			
					G
					1
	鹽 "當				
			ALC: N		
				<b>安全</b>	쳟
					3
					'n
					隐
		跳 :			狼
					Э
					ĕ
				E PAR	中方的原 鐵一大 " 中國
			STEP ST		3
	TO POST				ES.
			N. S.	ES TO	
	8 8				8
		羅達		.883	强
	Colf troubles		XEST :		
	量~弱			- 1988	
	影響			488	
	<b>**</b>			5 REE	
			學家		
		翻多			
	5-A	羅夏			
		顯電			
1000			No.		
	STATE OF	<b>19</b>	100		
		<b>3</b> 3			
		製器			
- B		清 是		NO.	
		图 集		<b>35</b>	
5		8 8			
		1			
	Symbols		100		
The state of		景 景			
2.3					
		<b>3</b> 3			
	No.	製墨	No.		
		是 層			
		8 8			
	STORES A	UN EN	100 F	SERVE S	

January

1946.

TO the Custodian of Enemy Property, 506 Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C. EVACUATION SECTION

Rec'd JAN 2.5 1946

File Na. 6770

Aug.

Befores Surante

This will be your authority to transfer my credit balance of \$136.76 on your books to the account of my husband, Takeo ARIKAWA, Reg. No. 02597.

Mis. J. Arakawa Reg. No. 05885

File No. 6770

January 19th, 1946.

Br. Teker Hattana, Beg. Ho. Oktor, P.O. Box 989, Besthank, B.C.

Dear Sire-

Since writing to you on the lith instant we have read again your wife's letter of the 5th instant. It may be that she beens that all chattels that have been handled by the Custodian as belonging to her, really belong to you, her husband. If this is the case, the credit of \$136.76 standing to her account here in respect to the sale of chattels abould properly be alseed to your credit on our books.

We are enclosing to you herewith statement of your account and one of here, so that you and she will understand that has occurred.

Se are also enclosing horosith the following Ametion sheets to show how her account of \$136.76 to made up:-

No. 526 -met -830.70 No. 46 -met -90.82 No. 47 - met 15.24 Total 8136.76

If the funds in her account as shown, should be alseed in your account, please have her write to us, satherizing us to make the transfer of \$136.76 to your account on our books.

Please let us have an early realy.

Yours truly,

BRD/DD. Encs. 3.

cc. to Mrs. ARABAWA.

B.R. Dusenbury, Administration Department.

P.S. If these funds are to be transferred to your secount, lease have "ra. AMARAWA sign the enclosed authorization and return to this office.

P.O. Box 989, Westbank, B.C.

January 8th, 1946.

Office of the Custodian, Vancouver, B.C.

Dear Sirs :-

Referring to your letter dated January 7th TAKEO ARAKAWA, Reg. No. 02597, file No. 14220/6770 stating that you have incorrectly entered the account.

I, TAKEKO ARAKAWA(wife) Reg. No. 05885) registered the pro erty of TAKEO ARAKAWA for my husband becuase he has left the Coast earlier. Also store fixtures, and other belongings which was left at Tairiku Nippo 213 East Cordova belonged to my husband.

Therefore, I wish to notify you for your misunderstanding.

Yours very truly,

and the second s

EVACUATIO	MISECHUS
Rec'd MIN	8 1943
File No.	
Ans.	
Referred	
	G-165-

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION.	
CUSTODIAN RELEASE FORM	
Address WESTBANK B.C. Date /	4AY 315T 1943
To: The Secretary of State, acting in his capacity as Custodian, Vancouver, B.C.	
I. TAKEKO ARAKAWA , Police Regis	tration No. 05885
hereby request you to release to me the understored at 2/3-2/5 CONDOVA ST., (MAIN FLO.) in possession of	r-noted property  AT PRINTING SHOP  OR BESIDE THE WASHE
and I release you from any claim whatsoever	
such property.	
Description of Property:	
2. BIG. HOME MADE WOOD BOY SIZE	OF TRUNK)
1 SOUARE TEA BOY - IZ 13 NUMB.	ENED 3-4-5
WITH BLUE CRAYON AND MARKED	(T.A.)
1 BED WITH SPRING FILLED A	
Original Address 2/77 DUND	AS ST. VAN. BC
Date Evacuated to Vancouver	
Date Evacuated to Present Address J	UNE 26 th 1942
Number in Family - 12 years and over 2 2	w) 2 ·
Number in Family - 5 to 11 years old	
Number in Family - under 5	
TOTAL NUMBER IN FAMILY	3
I agree to pay all charges as required by the Security Commission.	e British Columbia
APPROVED: BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION	
Per: Claimant Sign	ankawa

In June 5/13

File No. 6770

## Takako ABAKAWA

				4		
		July 30	Jaly 16	April 6	E	
		Proceeds Auction Sale	Proceeds Auction Sale	Proceeds Auction Sale	Burnigulary.	
			•			TOTAL PROPERTY
	.00			•	11000	
	\$ 136.76	15.24	90.82	\$ 30.70	Crodit	
CR & 136.76					<u>बर्गाक</u>	

A